
WICHITA AIRPORT AUTHORITY
WICHITA DWIGHT D. EISENHOWER NATIONAL AIRPORT

Aviation Activity Report

September
 2020 

September
 2019  2020  2019 

To DatePercent
Change

Percent
Change

To Date

PASSENGERS:

 32,002  68,483  288,911  653,340 Enplaned (out) (53.27) (55.78)

 31,631  69,514  292,029  652,885 Deplaned (in) (54.50) (55.27)

 137,997  580,940  1,306,225  63,633 (53.89) (55.53)TOTAL PASSENGERS

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS:

 1,572 

 2,454 

 2,728 

 657 

 3,385 

Air Carrier & Commuter 

Military

General Aviation
Itinerant

Local

Total G.A.

TOTAL OPERATIONS  7,411 

 2,950 

 1,798 

 3,291 

 790 

 4,081 

 8,829 

 21,124  27,489 

 12,174  18,453 

 20,801  26,960 

 5,840  6,629 

 33,589  26,641 

 59,939  79,531 

(16.81)

(12.57)

(17.11)

(16.84)

(17.05)

(16.06)

(23.15)

(34.03)

(22.84)

(11.90)

(20.69)

(24.63)

__________________________________________ __________________________________________

__________________________________________ __________________________________________

===================================== =====================================

AIR CARGO (tons):

 1,098  874  8,608  8,346 Enplaned (out)  25.63  3.14 

 1,567  1,366  12,379  13,186 Deplaned (in)  14.71 (6.12)

 2,241  20,987  21,533  2,665  18.92 (2.54)TOTAL AIR CARGO

__________________________________________

===================================== =====================================

__________________________________________

=====================================

Number of daily departures by air carriers (excluding weekends) in  22  2020 September:  2019  33 

__________________________________________

=====================================

__________________________________________


