WICHITA AIRPORT AUTHORITY WICHITA DWIGHT D. EISENHOWER NATIONAL AIRPORT Aviation Activity Report

	September 2020	September 2019	Percent Change	To Date 2020	To Date 2019	Percent Change
PASSENGERS:						
Enplaned (out)	32,002	68,483	(53.27)	288,911	653,340	(55.78)
Deplaned (in)	31,631	69,514	(54.50)	292,029	652,885	(55.27)
TOTAL PASSENGERS	63,633	137,997	(53.89)	580,940	1,306,225	(55.53)
AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS:						
Air Carrier & Commuter	2,454	2,950	(16.81)	21,124	27,489	(23.15)
Military	1,572	1,798	(12.57)	12,174	18,453	(34.03)
General Aviation Itinerant Local	2,728 657	3,291 790	(17.11) (16.84)	20,801 5,840	26,960 6,629	(22.84) (11.90)
Total G.A.	3,385	4,081	(17.05)	26,641	33,589	(20.69)
TOTAL OPERATIONS	7,411	8,829	(16.06)	59,939	79,531	(24.63)
AIR CARGO (tons):						
Enplaned (out)	1,098	874	25.63	8,608	8,346	3.14
Deplaned (in)	1,567	1,366	14.71	12,379	13,186	(6.12)
TOTAL AIR CARGO	2,665	2,241	18.92	20,987	21,533	(2.54)

Number of daily departures by air carriers (excluding weekends) in

September:

2020

22

2019

33